
Source: Real Capital Analytics

Most active Asia-Pac real estate markets

2014

1

4

3

8

2

6

1

2

3

10

4

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

Tokyo

Shanghai

Hong Kong

Seoul

Sydney

Singapore

2015 2016 Metro Sales volume (US$m) Y-O-Y change (%)

16,334 (40)

(1)

(21)

15

142

38

14,675

13,497

9,922

9,036

7,964


