

# Most active Asia-Pac real estate markets

2014	2015	2016	Metro	Sales volume (US\$m)	Y-O-Y change (%)
1	1	1	Tokyo	16,334	(40)
4	2	2	Shanghai	14,675	(1)
3	3	3	Hong Kong	13,497	15
8	10	4	Seoul	9,922	142
2	4	5	Sydney	9,036	(21)
6	6	6	Singapore	7,964	38